	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 100R11-305B
	100R11-305B (Parlex Corp)
		    Part Number:
            100R11-305B
		    Manufacturer:
            Parlex Corp
		    Description:
            CABLE FLAT FLEX 11POS 1MM 12"
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.10000 (This price is for reference only)
		 100R11-305B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    100R11-305B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AOW-4544P-C3310-B-R PUI Audio, Inc.  MIC COND ANALOG OMNI -44DB
BH26DL MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 6-D CELLS SLDR LUG
HHR-75AAA/BF8 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 9.6V 700MAH
CPCIBP8-3 Vector Electronics  BACKPLANE CPCI 8SLOT FOR 3U CARD
RMASV1925BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  SHELF FIXED 24X17.4X1.7" BLACK
RR-1248-MG Bud Industries  RACK TABLE TOP PANL SPACE 21"GRY
XS5H-T421-KM0-K Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY M12 CONN STR 15M
21034496302 Harting  M12-RUNDSTECKVERBINDER STI+BU
242P2S2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR 2POS MALE-FEMALE 2M
U.FL-LP-04N2-A-(200) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
U.FL-2LP-066J1-A-(190) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 250MM 1.32
0210390816 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 4" 1MM 13POS
0151680207 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 14 CKTS LGT 254
0210490226 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 16POS
18-006-105 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 18POS
M2475 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 22AWG SLT 500'
M613190 RD002 Alpha Wire  CBL 1PR 24AWG RED 500'
6131732 General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E+ GS5350 CMP RD 1M'SPC
434737-000 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE
541219 BK002 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 12AWG BLACK 500'
3240739 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
222A163-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
MMP172-C Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE STL 4HL 1.7"X.8"
IEGHF66-35462-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
LEGBXF66-36398-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0LKN200.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE LINKS FOR RLN 250V 200A
0FLA004.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MIDGET IND T/D 4A 125V
KLDR07.5TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 7.5A
2JQ 1-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 350V FAST 2AG 2JQ
BK/ABC-V-5 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 250V FAST CERM AXIAL
3SB 5 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250V SLOW GLASS 3SB
PTR030V0700-BK Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 30V 7A
SMBJ10A-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMB
1.5KE36CA-B Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC DO201A
MSMBG6.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO215AA
MAPLAD15KP200CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 200VWM 322VC SMD
P4KE150-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 121VWM 215VC AXIAL
V56MLA1206T Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 61V 180A 1206
V181HA40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 254V 40KA DISC 40MM
P774-006 Tripp Lite  CABLE FOR PS/2 KVM SWITCH 6'
	100R11-305B  keywords
	    	100R11-305B
	100R11-305B  Parlex Corp
	100R11-305B  pdf
	100R11-305B  datasheet
	100R11-305B  price
	100R11-305B  distributor
	electronic components 100R11-305B
	100R11-305B  Cable Assemblies
	100R11-305B  Flat Flex, Ribbon Jumper Cables
	100R11-305B  CABLE FLAT FLEX 11POS 1MM 12"
	100R11-305B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .